Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7549.000
Extension kit

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en
https://www.rittal.com/au-en

DK 7549.000 - Extension kit for earth rail, vertical

For system-compatible expansion of the star earthing on the vertical potential equalisation rail.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Supply includes

Packs of
Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN
ETIMO9

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

6 mm?2 earthing lead, 500 mm,

DK 7549.000

For system-compatible expansion of the star earthing on the
vertical potential equalisation rail.

Earthing leads 6 mm2, L = 500 mm

Preassembled, with ring terminal and wire end ferrule
Conductor connection clamps 2.5 — 16 mm?
Assembly parts

10 pc(s).

0.58

0.687

73269098
4028177187320
EC001503

27149219

6 mm?2 earthing lead, pre-configured with ring
terminal and wire end ferrule, L = 500 mm, with 2.5 -

16 mm?2 earth terminals,
includes assembly parts.

© Rittal 2025



