Rittal – The System.

Faster - better - everywhere.





DK 7549.000 Extension kit

State: 8/12/2025 (Source: rittal.com/au-en)



DK 7549.000 - Extension kit for earth rail, vertical

For system-compatible expansion of the star earthing on the vertical potential equalisation rail.

Features

Model No.	DK 7549.000
Product description	For system-compatible expansion of the star earthing on the vertical potential equalisation rail.
Supply includes	Earthing leads 6 mm2, L = 500 mm Preassembled, with ring terminal and wire end ferrule Conductor connection clamps 2.5 – 16 mm ² Assembly parts
Packs of	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.58
Gross weight	0.687
Customs tariff number	73269098
EAN	4028177187320
ETIM 9	EC001503
ECLASS 8.0	27149219

Tender text

6 mm² earthing lead, 500 mm,

6 mm² earthing lead, pre-configured with ring terminal and wire end ferrule, L = 500 mm, with 2.5 -16 mm² earth terminals, includes assembly parts.

© Rittal 2025 2